Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2003-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 27947
Ballots Cast: 9460

Voter Turnout: 34%

Active Precincts: 65

Contest: Litchfield CUSD 12 Board

Candidate Name

David W. Young, JR.

Jo A. Painter

Stephanie L. Blankenship
Daniel M. Delaney

Precinct: Cahokia 1
Candidate Name

David W. Young, JR.

Jo A. Painter

Daniel M. Delaney
Stephanie L. Blankenship

Precinct: Honey Point
Candidate Name

Jo A. Painter

David W. Young, JR.
Stephanie L. Blankenship
Daniel M. Delaney

Precinct: Shaws Point
Candidate Name

David W. Young, JR.
Daniel M. Delaney
Stephanie L. Blankenship
Jo A. Painter

Total Votes
4

3
2
2
Total Votes
3
1
1
1
Total Votes
2
1
1
1
Total Votes

0

0
0
0

Vote %
36.36
27.27
18.18
18.18

Vote %
50
16.67
16.67
16.67

Vote %
40
20
20
20

Vote %

o O o

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

